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875
917
947
908
1077
1062
1039
930
857
1040
1066
246
238
1078
1041
1010
842
886
889
978
1098
894
887
878
1119
843
1083
837
1042
1084
979
932
915
380
1147
880
1043
1130
1131
876
981
sa2
983
1099
1014
984
985
890
920
858
1044
1149
949
986
938
867
1104
1150
8s8
247
1154
1045
859
587
1085
1046
588
1148
1009
289
1132
1057
1007
1006
1005
1105
1023
950
991
853
860
992
1133

JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES,
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY
JENNINGS, KELLY

JOHNSON CONTROLS

KANSAS .STATE UNIVERSITY
KEENE, JAN

KELLY & SON HARDWOODS, INC.
KINETIC FILM & VIDEO

KPL .GAS SERVICE

LAMINATES UNLIMITED INC.
LASSITER RICHEY

LAW ENGINEERING

LAW ENGINEERING

LINDA HALL LIBRARY

LOCKE 'SUPPLY

MACRO 4 INC

MACRO 4 INC

MANN, PATSY

MAPCO PLAZA

MATTHEW BENDER

MAXWELL ONLINE, INC
MAYBERRY, LISA

MAYBERRY, LISA

MCCAW CELLULAR

MCGRAW-HILL

MEMOREX~TELEX

METROPOLITAN TORONTO LIBRARY
MIDWEST LAWN & SUPPLY

MILL *CREEK LUMBER & SUPPLY
MODDY ‘MEDICAL LIBRARY

MONEY MARKET DIRECTORIES, INC.

MOONL IGHT ROSE PUBLICTIONS
MORAN, "ROSEMARY -
MORNINGSTAR

MOTTER "BOOKBINDING C€O.
MOTTER BOOKBINDING CO.
MOULDER-OLDHAM CO.

MOVIES UNLIMITED

MOVIES UNLIMITED

NALCO 'CHEMICAL COMPANY
NATIONAL AD SEARCH, INC.
NATIONAL BETA CLUR

NATIONAL REGISTER PUBLISHING
NEWS ‘NET

NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP.
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP.
NTC PUBLISHING GROUP

OFFICE "DEPOT CARD PLAN
OFFICE OF COUNTY ASSESSOR
OIL CAPITAL TRASH

OK FILTER COMPANY

OKLAHOMA 'DEPT OF LIBRARIES
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC
OKLAHOMA HISTORICAL SOCIETY
OKLAHOMA MAILING EQUIPMENT
OKLAHOMA MUSEUMS ASSOCIATION
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS
OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
OLSEN-COFFEY, ARCHITECTS
OTTO, "SONDRA :
OWASSO "LUMBER CO. |
OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY
OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS
PA-DOCUMENT DELIVERY

PALMER SUPPLY
PC-SIG/SPECTRA PUBLISHING
PETTY, JOHN

POSTMASTER

PREDICASTS :
PROFESSTONAL MEDIA SERVICE
PROSSER,; MARILYN

PRUDENTIAL HEALTH CARE PLAN
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO.
PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE
PUBLIC SERVICE CO.

QUICK "PRINT

R.L. POLK & CO.

R.R. BOWKER/MARTINDALE-HUBBELL

RAMSEY, BILL

RICHEY REFUSE INC
ROBERT MORRIS ASSOCIATES
ROSE *RECORDS

125 PLANTS & MULCH

WATER SERVICE - JK

MPLA CONFERENCE

REPLACED CARRIER CHILLER
EDIC COPIES

MILEAGE -

WaoD

AUDIO VISUAL

GAS SERVICE - CV
FORMICA & GLUE
EXPANSION PR
ENGINEERING SERVICES - GP
ENGINEERING & TESTING
ILL COPIES

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
LOGAUT' LEASE NOV 1991
LOGOUT LEASE OCT 1991
MILEAGE

PARKING BOOTH
CONTINUATIONS

INFO IT

ORIGINS WORKSHOP

MILEAGE

ANNUAL " BILLING

BOOKS -

LEASE/MAINT ON NOTIS EQUIP
ILL COPIES

LAWN CARE-PH
LUMBER & SUPPLIES

ILL COPIES

CONTINUATIONS

TAPE

MILEAGE

CONTINUATIONS

REPAIRS

BINDERY BOOKS

JANITOR SUPPLIES

VIDEQOS

AUDIO 'VISUAL

WATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS

INFO II

AD PUBLISHED TULSA WORLD
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS

STEEL SAFE

PROPERTY REVALUATION 21-92
TRASH SERVICE

FILTERS

OK UNION LIST OF SERIALS

- ELECTRIC SERVICE - BX, GP

CONTINUATIONS

6 INK CARTRIDGES

TRACKS EXHIBIT PROGRAM

GAS  SERVICE - BRANCHES & C
PIKEPASS FEE

PIKEPASS FEE

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - PR
SLA WORKSHOP

LUMBER & LUMBER SUPPLIES
WATER, SEWER & REFUSE - OW
CONTINUATIONS

INFO II COPIES

MAINT. SUPPLIES
CONTINUATIONS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
ANNUAL" BOX RENT - SP
CONTINUATIONS

AUDIO VISUAL

MOUNTAIN PLAINS LIBRARY
PRUDENTIAL HEALTH CARE DEC
DENTAL INSURANCE DEC 1991
LLIFE "'INSURANCE DEC 1991

ELECTRIC SERVICE - BRANCHES

PRINTING

CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS

RENT "BROOKSIDE LIBRARY NGV
TRASH SERVICE - NA
CONTINUATIONS

AUDIO VISUAL

537.25
29.14
200.78
&600.3%9
-3.80
131.84
10.25
258.00
19.90
190.44
23193.04
32e.50
208.50
-38.00
?06.30
273.00
273.00
22.05
300.00
243.30
~30.00
15.00
C74.25
92.00
100%.653
208B4.56&
-8.00
400.00
18.469
‘6.00
&71.29
11.95
147.38
395.00
1167.79
3111.07
237 .44
34.48
181.42
1524.91
235.00
‘5.00
1264.10
120.00
43.09
351.60
205.43
188.00
846952.18
%6.80
353.75
1500.00
372.06
'50.00
107.8%
50.00
1187.37
40.00
40.00
733.08
'20.00
431.94
44,67
“18.00
50.50
413.60
63.00
1131.25
21.30
3500.00
580.21
253.76
21307.59
1314.21
&622.80
16861.17
1027.40
"1046.08
8318.02
?215.00
"21.00
1992.00
14.19




